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Sacco System Nordic AB
Lilla Vastergatan 1, 274 32 Skurup, Sweden

Product

Butter Color, Natural B-carotene

Natural Butter Color, supplemented with Vitamin A & D
Butter color, supplemented with Vitamin D3

Natural Butter Colour LL/SR

Natural Butter colour AD2 Vegan

Certihcation
b eur Kesselman
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EUR KESSELMAN,
Rabbinic Superviser
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{': Rabbi Shneur Kesselman

Malmé Orthodox Kehila & Chabad Center
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Product code

901403
901406
901409
901424
901426
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Status

Parev
Parev
Parev
Parev

Parev

Certificate # 01401-13a
1 Sivan 5785—28 May, 2025

Restriction

Not for Passover
Not for Passover
Not for Passover
Not for Passover

Not for Passover

This certificate is valid until:

31 May 2026
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Kamrergatan 11, 211 56 Malmo, Sweden - Tel: +46 40 979 358 Mobile: +46 707 366 770 - E-mail: info@chabadmalmo.com




